
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00355

04/04/2
017

BEASON, 
JOSH Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
BEASON, JOSH

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00356

04/04/2
017

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
CANFIELD, ASHLEY

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00356

04/04/2
017

CANFIELD, 
ASHLEY Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
CANFIELD, ASHLEY

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

FP-2017-
00026

04/04/2
017

MATTHEWS, DERRIL 
A. Defendant

MILLER, TASHA E. vs. 
MATTHEWS, DERRIL A.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay (Ponca
City)

FP-2017-
00026

04/04/2
017

MILLER, TASHA 
E. Plaintiff

MILLER, TASHA E. vs. 
MATTHEWS, DERRIL A.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00354

04/04/2
017

RICE, 
JONATHAN Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
RICE, JONATHAN

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00354

04/04/2
017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
RICE, JONATHAN

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca
City)

SC-2017-
00355

04/04/2
017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
BEASON, JOSH

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)
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